Devon Energy

20 N. Broadway

Suite 1500

Oklahoma City, OK 73102-8260

Eagle 34M Fed 25
Eddy Co., NM
200 2.00 1/4 0.44 0.88 0.88
394 1.94 172 0.88 1.70 2.57
594 2.00 3/4 1.31 2.63 5.20
777 1.83 1 1.75 3.20 8.40
977 2.00 11/4 2.19 4.38 12.78
1089 1.12 1172 2.63 2.94 15.72

1565 4.76 11/4 2.19 10.41 26.13
2062 4.97 1172 2.63 13.05 39.17
2600 5.38 11/4 2.19 11.77 50.94
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&c attached instrument was acknowledged before me on the é 0 ZL day of

, 1996 by James L. Brazeal - President, Brazeal Inc. d/b/a CapStar Drilling.
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